
345P

430P

6P

615P

630P

8P

830P

930P

B-BALL PLAYER CHECK-IN
(FAMILY CENTER)

EVENT STARTS / FIRST B-BALL GAME
(FAMILY CENTER)

STUDENT CENTER HALLWAY OPENS

FAMILY CENTER CLOSES

SESSION STARTS (STUDENT CENTER)

TRIBE TIME (CAMPUS)

AFTER-PARTY / SILENT DISCO
(STUDENT CENTER)

EVENT DISMISSAL / PICK-UP

4P GENERAL CHECK-IN BEGINS
(FAMILY CENTER)

345P LEADER MEETING
(SEMINAR ROOM)

5P MERCH SHOP OPENS
(BLDG 300)


