Best Might Ever

SCHEDULE











august 21

TIME	EVENT
345P	LEADER MEETING (SEMINAR ROOM)
345P	B-BALL PLAYER CHECK-IN (FAMILY CENTER)
4P	GENERAL CHECK-IN BEGINS (FAMILY CENTER)
430P	EVENT STARTS / FIRST B-BALL GAME (FAMILY CENTER)
5P	MERCH SHOP OPENS (BLDG 300)
6P	STUDENT CENTER HALLWAY OPENS
615P	FAMILY CENTER CLOSES
630P	SESSION STARTS (STUDENT CENTER)
8P	TRIBE TIME (CAMPUS)
830P	AFTER-PARTY / SILENT DISCO (STUDENT CENTER)
930P	EVENT DISMISSAL / PICK-UP





